
ASSOCIATE DEGREE (AD) & PRACTICAL NURSING (PN) PROGRAMS
Fall 2024 Start

Pine Technical & Community College

Late applicants will 
be notified on a rolling 
basis after June 21 if seats 
are available.

All students will receive 
email notification by 
this date, regarding 
acceptance to the 
Nursing Programs. 
Those who are accepted 
will receive several 
attachments with the 
email, including an online 
acceptance form to submit 
to “take a seat” in the 
Fall 2024 Program.

Fri., Feb. 16 
PTCC • 9 am 

Sat., Feb. 24 
PTCC • 9 am

Wed., Feb. 28 
PTCC • 9 am

Thurs., Feb. 29 
PTCC • 9 am

Fri., March 15 
PTCC • 9 am

Sat., March 16 
PTCC • 9 am

Fri., March 29 
PTCC • 9 am

Sat., March 30 
PTCC • 9 am 

Fri., April 19 
PTCC • 9 am

Sat., April 20 
PTCC • 9 am

Sat., May 4 
PTCC • 9 am

Mon., May 13 
PTCC • 9 am

TEAS Exam Dates

Clinical requirements 
paperwork due

MANDATORY 
Nursing Program 
Orientation Day
11:00 am - 5:15 pm

Aug. 14

Aug. 12

June 7

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES!

Aug. 26

June 21
ONLINE 
ACCEPTANCE 
FORM DUE 
confirming intent to “take 
a seat” in the Fall 2024 
Nursing Programs.

Offered at 
Pine Technical 
& Community College

Application and 
Acceptance Timeline

APPLICATION DEADLINE! 
for Associate Degree and 
Practical Nursing Programs 
for Fall 2024 Semester Start 

*TEAS exam scores 
  due May 15

Late Application is open 
May 16 and closes July 31.

May 15

After June 21


